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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRSNUS

Nome
Cassio Murilo Borges Junior

Vanderley Junior

Odilon Ribeiro Junior

Matheus Carlos de Andrade
leandro cesar

Thiago Henrique de Araujo
Douglas Luiz gomes de oliveira
Werinson Melo

Joao Paulo Luis Do Nascimento
Diego Duarte

Jaide Aparecido de Sousa

Leandro Felipe Fraga

16/04/2022 - 20:49:49

Resultado por Categoria

Motocross Grupiara

NACIONAL PRO

Gen. Dif. Anterior

chronusae.com.br

0s000ms
0s460ms
0s344ms
0s903ms
3s090ms
0s900ms
1s240ms
1s456ms
1s674ms
2s283ms
0s637ms
0s103ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

0s460ms
0s804ms
1s707ms
4s797ms
5s697ms
6s937ms
8s393ms
10s067ms
12s350ms
12s987ms
13s090ms

Tempo
00:00:57.623

00:00:58.083
00:00:58.427
00:00:59.330
00:01:02.420
00:01:03.320
00:01:04.560
00:01:06.016
00:01:07.690
00:01:09.973
00:01:10.610
00:01:10.713
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